Vortex Flow Sensor VA40 … ZG7
________________________________________________________________________________________________
U307_VA_ZG7_D_e_211005 1/4
Measurable variable
 actual flow velocity v [m/s]
and
 actual flow rate [m3/h] in
air/gases

U307_VA_ZG7_D_e_211005
2/4
Model designation (example)
VA40/21.3 -500 G     E 40 m/s 100 p3 ZG7
(1)  (2)     (3)   (4) (5)  (6) (7) (8)
Types
Type Article No.
 VA40/21.3 -250 GE 40 m/s 100 / p3 ZG7 B009/708
 VA40/21.3 -500 GE 40 m/s 100 / p3 ZG7 B009/710
 VA40/21.3 -1000 GE 40 m/s 100 / p3 ZG7 B009/711
 VA40/21.3 -250 GE 40 m/s 180 / p3 ZG7 B009/714
 VA40/21.3 -500 GE 40 m/s 180 / p3 ZG7 B009/712
 VA40/21.3 -1000 GE 40 m/s 180 / p3 ZG7 B009/713
(1) Sensor type / Sensor diameter
 Vortex flow sensor VA40 with sensor head width across corners 40 mm and shaft Ø 21.3 mm for
 insertion in openings with a diameter greater than 40 mm
(2) Sensor length (see Drawing/Page 1)